Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: legal_1

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 to appeal
arepla
3) property damage

s ailedaoriimteas

5) police car

ccd aoeelic ihpo

7) trial court judge

eze im rindrn cjupeastaia

9) the law
I eyla
11) the plaintiff (female)

Igar eluelante

13) work permit

erdrabjop i oetmsa

15) accused

docuaas
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2

~—

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

court-appointed attorney, public deffender

diaoefobga o doic

crime

crmnie

agreement

conn eleovi

body of law

uprdiajrseniuc

law

ely

deeds (writings)

asalctsa

jury room

alosej dla dura

demanded

andaddemo

b608




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: legal_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) rights
lod eecrssho
19) judge
jlu eez
21) authenticate
aniearuttc
23) evidence
eecnavidi
25) accusation jury
udea cura oijdsacoén
27) oath
jaeturomn
29) delegate
goe deellad
31) disarmed
dramadeso
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Date:

18)

arson

inenioprtadcedmedi o

20)

sentence

steiennca

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

attorney fees

aladon s bgahoorriodeo

supreme court

reect suoprma

to swear

urarj

lawsuit

urllgeea

smuggler

otasacnrbndita

criminal records

tdntes eenlsanecpeae

b608




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet b608

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = apelar, 2 = abogado de oficio , 3 = dafios materiales , 4 = crimen , 5 = coche de policia , 6 = el convenio , 7 = juez de
primera instancia , 8 = jurisprudencia, 9 = laley, 10 = ley, 11 = la querellante , 12 = las actas , 13 = permiso de trabajo , 14
= sala del jurado , 15 = acusado , 16 = demandado , 17 = los derechos , 18 = incendio premeditado , 19 = el juez , 20 =
sentencia , 21 = autenticar , 22 = honorarios del abogado , 23 = evidencia , 24 = corte suprema , 25 = jurado de acusacion ,
26 =jurar, 27 = juramento , 28 = querella , 29 = el delegado , 30 = contrabandista , 31 = desarmado , 32 = antecedentes
penales
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